FIXING_DATE
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.
2025.09.18.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
214.1667
194.8433
60.8957
234.3246
408.5673
15.6634
51.06
381.1524
439.5714
41.5561
96.5383
2.6658
2.1945
32.8226
190.9677
89.3717
75.1943
3.8126
34.6676
252.352
10.1413
7.8163
323.12
18.4997

MIDDLE
219.5009
199.6753
62.4036
240.1457
418.7262
16.0581
52.3169
390.525
450.4845
42.5831
99.0275
2.7347
2.2489
33.6456
195.7617
91.5919
77.0715
3.9416
35.5313
258.6515
10.393
8.0128
331.0937
18.9644

SELL
224.8384
204.5094

63.912
245.9697
428.8906

16.4533

53.574
399.8976
461.4026

43.6103
101.5226

2.8038

2.3033

34.4695
200.5605

93.8132

78.95

4.0729

36.3957
264.9557

10.6448

8.2094
339.0687

19.4296



